0400062506

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100032076501

04/06/04--01050--024 **78.75

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Coral Reef			
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	IDE SUFFEX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	GARRETT Jones Name (Printed or typed)			
221 NW 37 Street				
	<u>Oakland</u>	PIC FC State & Zip	<u> 33</u> 309	
	9571 _ 5	547 - 835 elephone number	2	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
- ARTICLE I NAME	
The second of th	
Coral Reef Pools EAST In	C
COROCI INCC I	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of hysiness/mailing address is:	
221 NW 37th Street	
Oakland Park FL 333	<i>0</i> 9
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
Any lawful business purk	pose allyhorized
Any lawful business purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Any lawful business purpose to the state of the st	brida
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
	# 1100 DO a Ch
The number of shares of stock is: 1 par valu	e #1.00 pecsion
·	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	
GARRIETT JONES - PRESIDENT STREET	dout
GARRELL JOINE) = 1 1000	
221 10 W 5 1 STREET	0 D
Oakland Park FL 33.	399 : isi
	SECIE IVISION 04 APR
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	tent 3:45
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: GARRETT JONES - PRESIC	ton f =
GARRETT SOTIES - MUSIC	ω
221 NW 37 St.	
Oakland Park FC 3330	9 5
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	i de la companya de La companya de la co
GARREL Jones	
221 NW 374 6t-	
Willand Park PC 333	200 0
cluciana porc pc 555	レフ *********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpora	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	this capacity
January 1	4-5-04
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Signature/Acgistered Agent	Law
Level of land	4-5-04
Signature/Incorporator	Date
and the second s	240